
LOT 2 CEDAR HILLS S/D.

736-904, 749-1846, 772-1405, 783

AIKIN WILLIAM S JR
209 SW ARCHIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00270-102

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2025 TW 4.07 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

71,608
14,100
50,000

135,708
72,756
62,952

HX HB DX 42,952
20,000

135,708
0

135,708

1027/2358 10/07/2004 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONNIE C & ANGELA GAR

WILLIAM S AIKEN JR

1027/2356 10/07/2004 QC Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUDREY BULLARD & JOHN

GARDNER
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SALE:5:1: LOT 2 CEDAR HILLS

SALE:4:1: REPO

SALE:3:1: LOT 2, CEDAR HILLS

SALE:2:1: LOT 2 CEDAR HILLS

000050728 Electrical Servic 0 09/04/2024

22434 M H 250 10/29/2004

10921 M H 125 03/22/1996

2005HX Base Yr

209 SW ARCHIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,216 113.9000 107.07 130,197 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 71,608

1,216 1,216 71,608

BAS= W76 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS

76

16

76

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,800

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 7.00 7.00 50 2016 2016 3 50 700

14,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


